0’FALLON - SHILOH
CHAMBER 7 COMMERCE
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VISIT US ONLINE

www.OFallonChamber.com
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116 East First Street / PO.Box 371 O’Fallon, Illinois 62269




Roy-el Catering*
8000 Concordia Road - Belleville

Good Ground Coffeehouse*
821 Seibert Road - Scott AFB

Scooter’s Coffee*
1004 W. Highway 50 - O’Fallon
5709 N. lllinois - Fairview Heights

Starbucks Coffee

1126 Central Park Drive - O’Fallon

1411 W. Highway 50 - O’Fallon

105 E. Highway 50 - O’Fallon

907 E Highway 50 - O’Fallon (inside Schnucks)

Starbucks (inside Target)
3400 Green Mount Crossing - Shiloh

The CoffeeHouse Company*
1333 Central Park Drive - O’Fallon

Andria’s Restaurant*
6805 Old Collinsville Road - O’Fallon

August The Mansion*
1680 Mansion Way - O’'Fallon

Bella Milano*
455 Regency Park Drive - O’Fallon

Le Ono*
101 South Cherry St. - O’Fallon

618-476-7722

618-416-4424

618-206-8163
217-481-5402

618-628-7856
618-622-0996
618-221-0254
618-632-5525

618-628-3333

618-624-6343

618-632-4866

618-607-8040

618-624-0700

Website & FB


http://www.royel.com/
https://myscottafb.com/
http://www.scooterscoffee.com/
http://www.scooterscoffee.com/
http://www.coffeehouseandsalonsystems.com/
https://www.andrias.com/
http://augustthemansion.com/
http://www.bellamilanos.com/
https://le-ono.resos.com/booking

Arby’s
3180 Green Mount Crossing - Shiloh

Burger King
1751 Frank Scott Parkway E - O’Fallon

Chick-fil-A*
6203 N. lllinois - Fairview Heights
2532 Green Mount Commons Drive - Belleville

Culver’s Restaurant*
1720 West Highway 50 - O’Fallon

Dairy Queen*
300 East Highway 50 - O’Fallon

Five Guys
1118 Merchants Way Ste 120 - O’Fallon

Freddy’s Frozen Custard & Steakburgers
3320 Green Mount Crossing Drive - Shiloh

Hardee’s
124 Hartman Lane - O’Fallon
110 East Highway 50 - O’Fallon

Jack in the Box
1360 West Highway 50 - O’Fallon

Kentucky Fried Chicken
1717 West Highway 50 - O’Fallon

Lion’s Choice
450 Regency Drive - O’Fallon

McDonald’s*

1153 North Green Mount Road - Shiloh
109 East Highway 50 - O’Fallon

1610 West Highway 50 - O’Fallon

Popeyes
1761 Thouvenot Lane -O’Fallon

Sonic Drive-In
745 West Highway 50 - O’Fallon

618- 628-2187

618-726-2074

618-397-2200
618-257-9700

618-624-8430

618-632-1600

618-206-6153

618-206-6236

618-632-1194
618-632-6344

618-632-1460

618-624-5327

618-607-6155

618-628-8375
618-632-8358
618-624-6348

618-636-0180

618-624-6782


http://www.cfafairviewheights.com/
http://www.culvers.com/
http://www.dairyqueen.com/
http://www.mcdonalds.com/

Taco Bell
1430 West Highway 50 - O’Fallon
1141 Central Park Dr.- O’Fallon

White Castle
1141 North Green Mount Road - Shiloh

Wing Stop
1118 Merchants Way Ste.110 - O’Fallon

Dewey’s Pizza
425 Regency Park Drive - O’Fallon

Domino’s Pizza
304 East Highway 50 - O’Fallon
829 Seibert Road - Scott AFB

Gia’s Pizza*
102 West State Street - O’Fallon

Imo’s Pizza
521 West Highway 50 - O’Fallon

Little Caesars
3254 Green Mount Crossing - Shiloh

Joe’s Pizza & Pasta of FVH*
4628 N. lllinois St. - Fairview Heights

Papa John’s Pizza
105 Regency Park Plaza Drive - O’'Fallon

Papa Murphy’s
1407 West Highway 50 - O’Fallon

Peel Wood Fired Pizza *
104 South Cherry Street - O’Fallon

POFAM Pizza*

Pizza Hut
729 West Highway 50 - O’Fallon

618-628-1011
618-681-5300

618-622-0480

618-401-0141

618-726-3366

618-624-2700
618-746-2890

618-632-8486

618-632-2255

618-628-1122

618-416-4464

618-628-7272

618-632-7272

618-726-2244

coming soon

618-632-5167


http://www.mygiaspizza.com/
http://wwwjoespizzafairview.com/
http://www.peelpizza.com/

DELI

Jersey Mikes
3284 Green Mount Crossing Drive - Shiloh

Jimmy John’s Gourmet Sandwiches
1171 North Green Mount Road - O’'Fallon

McAlister’s Deli*
3234 Green Mount Crossing - Shiloh

Penn Station Subs
2085 West Highway 50 - O’Fallon

Subway Sandwiches
105-4 Regency Park Drive - O’Fallon
310 East Highway 50 - O’Fallon

Casa Azteca Mexican Restaurant
510 West Highway 50 - O’Fallon

Don Chuys Steak & Tequilla
1305 Central Park Dr.-- O’Fallon coming soon

La Casa Mexicana*
1222 Central Park Drive, Suite 101 - O’Fallon

Los Amigo’s
950 Talon Dr - O’Fallon

Qdoba Mexican Bar and Grill
3210 Green Mount Crossing - Shiloh

Tio’s Tacos and Tequila
204 Scott Troy Road, Suite F - O’Fallon

Wahaka Margarita Bar
1405 N. Green Mount Rd. - O’Fallon

618-622-8934

618-632-6700

618-622-9310

618-632-7366

618-622-3567
618-624-7026

618-632-2981

618-206-6048

618-622-9833

618-726-7000

618-632-5231

618-726-7151

618-726-7146


http://www.mcalistersdeli.com/
https://www.lacasamexicanatogo.com/
http://www.tios618.com/

Aroy Thai Cuisine
1140 Central Park Drive - O’Fallon

BB.Q Chicken -Korean

1134 Central Park Drive, Ste 6 - O’Fallon

China Hing

3224 Green Mount Crossing - Shiloh

China King

729 West Highway 50, Suite 5 - O’Fallon

My Bowl Korean BBQ
741 Seibert Rd. - Scott AFB

Panda Express
1504 West Highway 50 - O’Fallon

Saki Sushi Bar and Grill
1325 Central Park Drive - O’Fallon

Sushi Ai

729 West Highway 50 Suite B - O’Fallon

Thai Belly*

1333 Central Park Dr. Suite 111 &115 - O’Fallon

Thip’s Thai Cuisine*
701 West Highway 50 - O’Fallon

You Korean & Japanese Sushi Bar
108 Regency Park Dr. - O’Fallon

Yummy Bowl
1214 Central Park Dr. - O’Fallon

Yummy Rice Bowls*
204 Scott Troy Rd. - O’Fallon

Wasabi Sushi Bar
1124 Merchants Way - O’Fallon

Zapp Noodle
1407 West Highway 50 - O’Fallon

G

618-628-1000

618-589-9909

618-632-6688

618-622-9990

618-825-9100

618-624-9086

618-622-3474

618-622-0022

509-824-2932

618-632-8500

618-726-7522

618-206-6156

618-960-7738

618-622-9737

618-628-9276


http://mykoreanbbq.com/
http://mykoreanbbq.com/
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61578895514560
http://www.thipsthaicuisine.com/
https://www.facebook.com/yummyricebowls/
http://www.wasabisushibars.com/

1st Street Lounge*
119 W. First Street - O’Fallon

54th Street Grill and Bar
3140 Green Mount Crossing - Shiloh

Alma’s Deans Southern Restaurant
817 Seibert Rd - SAFB

American Legion*
109 North Penn Street - O’'Fallon

Applebee’s of Shiloh
4300 Green Mount Crossing - Shiloh

Bike Surgeon* (Gears Bar & Café)
201 E. State St. - O’Fallon

Boarding House Bistro*
212 East State Street - O’Fallon

Buffalo Wild Wings
1424 Central Park Drive - O’Fallon

Chicken Salad Chick

1128 Merchants Way Suite 310 - O’'Fallon

Cracker Barrel
3160 Green Mount Crossing - Shiloh

Crazy Bowls & Wraps
4190 Green Mount Crossing - Shiloh

Denny's Diner Restaurant
737 West Highway 50 - O’'Fallon

Dogwood Social House
1206 Central Park - O’Fallon

Drake’s Restaurant*
1160 Central Park Drive - O’Fallon

618-206-6609

618-624-5454

618-420-7932

618-632-8879

618-632-6210

618-622-1693

618-726-7180

618-624-6464

618-323-3854

618-624-7226

618-628-0009

618-622-0471

618-589-3307

618-726-2050


https://www.facebook.com/1stStreetLoungeOfallon/
http://www.facebook.com/ofallonilamericanlegionpost137
http://www.bikesurgeon.com/
http://www.boardinghousebistro.com/
http://www.drakescomeplay.com/

Edley’s BBQ
531 W. Highway 50 - O’Fallon

First Watch
455-D Regency Park Drive - O’Fallon

Fraternal Order of Eagles*
100 Eagle Dr. - Shiloh

Golden Corral*
3360 Green Mount Crossing - Shiloh

Global Brew Tap House and Lounge*
455-B Regency Park Drive - O’Fallon

Hot Shots
1319 Central Park Drive - O’Fallon

Hawaiian Brothers Island Grill
1630 Highway 50 - O’Fallon

IHOP Restaurant
1028 West Highway 50 - O’Fallon

June’s Breakfast + Patio*
430 S. Main St - Shiloh

Mandy’s Bar*
108 East State St. - O’Fallon

Midwest Grill SAFB
813 Siebert Rd.

Mozay Social Restaurant
1407 W. Highway 50 Suite 200 - O’Fallon

Noodles & Company
3290 Green Mount Crossing -Shiloh

O’Fallon Knights of Columbus*
402 East Highway 50 - O’Fallon

Olive Branch
204 Scott Troy Rd. Ste D - O’Fallon

Outback Steakhouse *
1102 Central Park Dr. - O’Fallon

618-206-8489

618-624-3440

618-624-5412

618-628-0300

618-632-1818

618-624-4200

618-852-1103

618-632-5400

Website & FB

618-789-0674

618-801-2275

618-206-6068

618-206-2047

618-632-6229

618-726-0712

618-206-5131


http://www.shiloheagles545.com/
http://www.goldencorral.com/
http://www.globalbrew.com/
http://www.junesinshiloh.com/
https://www.facebook.com/MandiesBar
http://hhttp/www.kc4239.org/
https://www.outback.com/

Ray’s Soul Food & Turkey Legs*
1334 Central Park Dr. — O’Fallon

Royal Palm Mediterranean Cuisine*
130 Ludwig Dr. - Fairview Heights

Shooters Bar & BBQ*
113 East First Street - O’Fallon

St. Clair Bowl (Striker’s Café)*
5950 Old Collinsville Road— Fairview Heights

St. Louis Bread Company
3120 Green Mount Crossing - Shiloh

Sugarfire Smokehouse*
1425 N. Green Mount Road - O’Fallon

Sweet Katie Bee’s Organic Bakery Café™*
131 E First Street - O’Fallon

Syberg’s Restaurant*
1310 Central Park Drive - O’Fallon

Texas Roadhouse*
1412 Central Park Drive - O’Fallon

The Great American Grill (Hilton Garden Hotel) *

360 Regency Park Drive - O’Fallon

The Hut Bar & Grill*
130 Behrens Street - O’Fallon

The Upright Pub and Music Parlor*
123 East First St. - O’Fallon

The Weingarten*
1780 E. State Route 15 - Belleville

Top Shooters*
531 Old State Rt 3 - Columbia

VFW Post 805*
223 W. First Street - O’Fallon

Wing Stop
1118 Merchants Way Ste 110 - O’Fallon

618-589-3133

618-213-6355

618-622-2227

618-632-2400

618-206-2400

618-360-3473

618-622-9930

618-622-0801

618-628-8811

618-624-4499

618-628-0923

618-589-3100

618-257-9463

618-281-0685

618-624-6575

618-505-9464


http://www.rayssoulfoodandturkeylegs.com/
https://www.royalpalmmediterraneancuisine.com/
http://www.shootersofallon.com/
http://www.stclairbowl.com/
http://www.sugarfiresmokehouse.com/
http://www.sweetkatiebees.com/
http://www.sybergs.com/
http://www.texasroadhouse.com/
http://www.stlouisofallonil.hgi.com/
https://www.facebook.com/TheHutSportsBar
https://www.theuprightpub.com/
http://www.theweingarten.com/
https://www.topshootersbar.com/
http://www.vfwpost805.org/

Wings of Shiloh
321 South Main Street - Shiloh 618-632-7821

Wings & Things

310 E. Highway 50 - O’Fallon 618-589-3894
Cold Stone Creamery
3228 Green Mount Crossing - Shiloh 618-622-0044

Crumbl Cookie
3760 Green Mount Crossing Dr. - Shiloh 217-385-3221

Dunkin Donuts
1751 Thouvenot Lane - O’Fallon 800-859-5339

Hot Box Cookies
630 West Highway 50 - O’Fallon 309-532-9596

| Scream, U Scream*
214 West State Street - O’'Fallon 618-622-1777

Nothing Bundt Cakes*
5915 N. lllinois Street. - Fairview Heights 618-416-8002

Smoothie King
1128 Merchants Way Suite 300 - O’Fallon 618-589-9912

Wood Bakery*
115 West First Street - O’Fallon 618-632-5070

SPECIALTY SHOPS

American Kolache*
521 W. Highway 50 - O’Fallon 618-589-3235

Fezziwig’s Marketplace*
225 W. First St.- O’Fallon 618-726-2230

Halftime Sips Dirty Soda Co. 314-669-1025
Facebook page


http://hotboxcookies.com/
https://www.facebook.com/I-Scream-U-Scream...
http://www.nothingbundtcakes.com/
http://www.woodbakery.com/
https://www.facebook.com/AmericanKolacheOFallonIL
http://www.fezziwigsmarket.com/

Juice Heal Thrive*
124 West State St. - O’Fallon

Saddleback Chocolates*
129 W. First Street - O’Fallon

The Flavored Pickle Bar*
278 St. Clair Square - Fairview Heights

The Perfect Pop Gourmet Popcorn*
134 St. Clair Square-Store 223 - Fairview Heights

Toast & Table *
227 W. First St - O’Fallon

February 2026
*Denotes Chamber Members

618-304-5445

618-628-CHOC

314-728-8318

618-623-1418

618-530-3236


http://www.juicehealthrive.com/
http://www.saddlebackchocolates.com/
http://www.theflavoredpicklebar.com/
http://www.theperfectpopgourmetpopcorn.com/
http://www.toastandtable.com/

O f

lacasamexicanatogo.com

618-622-9833




